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SELECTED LIST — ARTS QUOTA

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 2106228 MUHAMMED BASIL - Muslim

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 2105677 MUHAMMED MUKTHAR K N - Muslim

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 2109505 DEVAPARVATHY K J - Ezhava

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2109318 MOHAMMED MITHILAJ C R - Muslim

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2101338 SANTHOSH KUMAR V - OBH

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2102914 HARINANDA - General



Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2105969 CHRIS AGAZI PUTHUSSERY - General

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2108484 ATHIRA C - General

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2103265 MOHAMMAD RAHEES C U - Muslim

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2108043 MOHAMMED THANVEER N P - Muslim

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2108651 RUBY HANNA - Muslim

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2105334 ANUSREE P A - OBH

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2102200 VISHNUPRIYA G P - OBH



Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2111275 ALNA MARY ISSAC - ST

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2111904 MANYA T - Ezhava

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2113094 MEDHAMAYURI G S - General

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2113528 ASWATHI S - Ezhava

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2110701 NANDANA SUNIL - General

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2112308 ANJANA SHAJU. V. P - General

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2110119 KRISHNAPRIYA P. H - SC



Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2104125 VAISHAKHI PILLAI - General

WAITING LIST

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2111975 MOHAMMED YASIN - Muslim
2 2105864 IRFAN IBRAHIM - Muslim
3 2100114 SWALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBI P.A - Muslim
4 2105741 MUHAMMED SINAN V M - Muslim
5 2108070 MUHAMMAD YASEEN C A - Muslim

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2107904 MARIAM JOHN VOISE J - Latin
2 2102071 ANUPAMA RAJEEV - General
3 2109318 MOHAMMED MITHILAJ C R - Muslim
4 2104125 VAISHAKHI PILLAI - General
5 2101004 HIBA MUNEER - Muslim
6 2100147 ANANYA ARUN - General
7 2108484 ATHIRA C - General
8 2100868 MEERA NANDA S H - General
9 2102997 NIYA GEORGE - Latin
10 2104519 NIKHITA KARIM - Muslim
11 2106228 MUHAMMED BASIL - Muslim

12 2107018 SRADHA. C.P - General



13 2101512 ANJANA O R - Ezhava

14 2110576 SWATHIKA M - Ezhava

15 2110651 ABHISHEK S - General

16 2106885 AMEEN MUSAFIR V N - Muslim

17 2111109 AARABHI B - Ezhava

18 2101541 ASNA. B - Muslim

19 2109102 ANSA FAIZAL - Muslim

20 2107789 ANUGRAHA P J - Ezhava

sawed

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name

1 2108070 MUHAMMAD YASEEN C A - Muslim

2 2111714 ATHIL V ALI - Muslim

3 2100452 NIRANJAN K DAMODAR - General

4 2111202 ASHMIGA G S - Ezhava

5 2109029 ASWATHI PV - Ezhava

6 2106955 ABHIRAMI T R - Ezhava

7 2109426 AKSHAY MANOHAR - OBH

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2109102 ANSA FAIZAL - Muslim
2 2106885 AMEEN MUSAFIR V N - Muslim
3 2107789 ANUGRAHA P J - Ezhava
4 2105022 MARY SANDRA JOSEPH - Latin
5 2111313 RAKHI M - OBH

6 2110517 SHREYAS R - General



7 2108830 ABHISHEK P - SC

8 2103401 ANJIMA K K - General
9 2100877 ABINAND C - OBH
10 2109277 ALFIYA K SAMAD - Muslim
11 2108824 THEERTHA C P - OBH
12 2111553 AISWARYA K - OBH
13 2103510 SONA KV - Ezhava
14 2110027 ADHITHYA SOMAN - OBH
15 2111523 ANCHANA PRADEEP A K - General
16 2104776 VISHNU G - General
17 2101400 ANZIL K M - Muslim
18 2108956 AKSHAY M S - SC
19 2109426 AKSHAY MANOHAR - OBH
20 2103098 EMLIN A G - Latin
masms
Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2103560 ARJUN MV - Ezhava
2 2100555 ROSS MERIEN THADAUS - Latin

Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2105969 CHRIS AGAZI PUTHUSSERY - General
2 2105677 MUHAMMED MUKTHAR K N - Muslim
3 2102071 ANUPAMA RAJEEV - General
4 2109318 MOHAMMED MITHILAJ C R - Muslim

5 2104125 VAISHAKHI PILLAI - General



6 2108484 ATHIRA C - General

7 2100147 ANANYA ARUN - General
8 2102997 NIYA GEORGE - Latin
9 2106228 MUHAMMED BASIL - Muslim
10 2107018 SRADHA. C.P - General
11 2109102 ANSA FAIZAL - Muslim
12 2101541 ASNA. B - Muslim
13 2107789 ANUGRAHA P J - Ezhava
14 2104225 ELIZABETH NAYANA - Latin
15 2111975 MOHAMMED YASIN - Muslim
16 2105864 IRFAN IBRAHIM - Muslim
17 2108066 AMRUTHA TU - OBH
18 2100721 VINEETH SIVADAS - General
19 2111313 RAKHI M - OBH
20 2100114 SWALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBI P.A - Muslim
SARmemicHenows
Sl. No. Reg. No. Candidate Name
1 2105677 MUHAMMED MUKTHAR K N - Muslim
2 2102071 ANUPAMA RAJEEV - General
3 2109318 MOHAMMED MITHILAJ C R - Muslim
4 2108484 ATHIRA C - General
5 2100147 ANANYA ARUN - General
6 2106228 MUHAMMED BASIL - Muslim
7 2107018 SRADHA. C.P - General
8 2101541 ASNA. B - Muslim
9 2107789 ANUGRAHA P J - Ezhava

10 2111975 MOHAMMED YASIN - Muslim



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2110608

2105864

2108066

2100114

2108070

2102079

2105700

2103401

2102267

2103560

2102997

2107018

2107609

2108043

2109505

2102071

2101541

2110161

2102889

2102079

2111714

2111313

2110715

2105741

2110517

2105700

ADITHYA DAS P - General

IRFAN IBRAHIM - Muslim

AMRUTHA TU - OBH

SWALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBI P.A - Muslim

MUHAMMAD YASEEN C A - Muslim

ABHINBABU.KP - SC

SABEEL T S - Muslim

ANJIMA KK - General

ASWATHI C - General

ARJUN MV - Ezhava

NIYA GEORGE - Latin

SRADHA. C.P - General

AVANIJA K PRADEEP - OBH

MOHAMMED THANVEER N P - Muslim

DEVAPARVATHY K J - Ezhava

ANUPAMA RAJEEYV - General

ASNA. B - Muslim

ADHIRATH M MANOJ - SC

DHYAN PRAKEERTH M - General

ABHINBABU.KP - SC

ATHIL V ALI - Muslim

RAKHI M - OBH

MOHAMMED RIZAL P B - Muslim

MUHAMMED SINAN V M - Muslim

SHREYAS R - General

SABEEL T S - Muslim



17 2103401 ANJIMA KK - General

18 2100555 ROSS MERIEN THADAUS - Latin
19 2100877 ABINAND C - OBH
20 2108824 THEERTHA C P - OBH

1 2105741 MUHAMMED SINAN V M - Muslim
2 2109614 NAIF DHEENDHAR - Muslim

3 2101939 AJMAL T - Muslim

4 2103157 FARHAN P J - Muslim

5 2101400 ANZIL KM - Muslim

cotEm

1 2109102 ANSA FAIZAL - Muslim

2 2105954 AVANI BISAL -0

3 2108066 AMRUTHA TU - OBH

4 2111313 RAKHI M - OBH

5 2110715 MOHAMMED RIZAL P B - Muslim
6 2102079 ABHINBABU.KP - SC

7 2110517 SHREYAS R - General

8 2105741 MUHAMMED SINAN V M - Muslim
9 2102267 ASWATHI C - General

10 2111721 MALAVIKA J - Ezhava

11 2109277 ALFIYA K SAMAD - Muslim

12 2111553 AISWARYA K - OBH

13 2101939 AJMAL T - Muslim

14 2103157 FARHAN P J - Muslim

15 2102968 ANUMOL JOSEPH - Latin



1 2108484 ATHIRA C - General

2 2102997 NIYA GEORGE - Latin

3 2108043 MOHAMMED THANVEER N P - Muslim
4 2102071 ANUPAMA RAJEEYV - General

5 2101004 HIBA MUNEER - Muslim

6 2110942 KARTHIKA P - General

7 2110161 ADHIRATH M MANOJ - SC

8 2102889 DHYAN PRAKEERTH M - General
9 2105022 MARY SANDRA JOSEPH - Latin
10 2102079 ABHINBABU.KP - SC

11 2111714 ATHIL V ALI - Muslim

12 2110715 MOHAMMED RIZAL P B - Muslim
13 2105741 MUHAMMED SINAN V M - Muslim
14 2110517 SHREYAS R - General

15 2108830 ABHISHEK P - SC

16 2109614 NAIF DHEENDHAR - Muslim
17 2100555 ROSS MERIEN THADAUS - Latin
18 2103401 ANJIMA K K - General

19 2100877 ABINAND C - OBH

20 2108824 THEERTHA C P - OBH

21 2102521 EMA S KRISHNA - OBH

22 2111553 AISWARYA K - OBH

23 2101939 AJMAL T - Muslim

24 2103510 SONA KV - Ezhava

25 2108956 AKSHAY M S - SC



2112666

2109753

2100277

2104776

2107863

2107350

2109426

2111904

2100868

2113205

2105905

2112780

2112555

2104837

2110608

2104519

2110651

2108478

2110576

2108500

2111329

2110942

2105831

2110510

FIZA - Muslim

ASHKAR E S - Muslim

NEENUMOL. K. D - OBH

VISHNU G - General

THEERTHAMYV -0

DEVI LAL - Ezhava

AKSHAY MANOHAR - OBH

MANYA T - Ezhava

MEERA NANDA S H - General

LAKSHMI UMESH - OBH

NIYATHI KRISHNA - General

THEJUS M C - General

SANDRA K - Ezhava

KEERTHANA P - General

ADITHYA DAS P - General

NIKHITA KARIM - Muslim

ABHISHEK S - General

ANGITHA SREERA - General

SWATHIKA M - Ezhava

FARSANA R - Muslim

GAUTHAM KRISHNA - General

KARTHIKA P - General

AMEENA S P - Muslim

JAIN SHERIN P M - Latin



18 2102889 DHYAN PRAKEERTH M - General

19 2107635 RISHIKESHM D - SC

20 2110261 NUHAIS V N - Muslim

1 2113528 ASWATHI S - Ezhava

2 2113094 MEDHAMAYURI G S - General
3 2105905 NIYATHI KRISHNA - General
4 2111904 MANYA T - Ezhava

5 2100868 MEERA NANDA S H - General
6 2112839 SANIGH P K - Ezhava

7 2113205 LAKSHMI UMESH - OBH

8 2112698 RAKHI R NAIR - General

9 2104626 AISWARYA LAKSHMI V K - General
10 2102766 AMITH S - General

11 2106531 HANNA PAULSON - General
12 2112780 THEJUS M C - General

13 2112555 SANDRA K - Ezhava

14 2104837 KEERTHANA P - General
15 2105606 KRISHNA MADHU - General
16 2110608 ADITHYA DAS P - General
17 2102661 KIRAN K - General

18 2110651 ABHISHEK 'S - General

19 2101512 ANJANA O R - Ezhava

20 2110576 SWATHIKA M - Ezhava



1 2110701 NANDANA SUNIL - General

2 2110608 ADITHYA DAS P - General

3 2104519 NIKHITA KARIM - Muslim

4 2111329 GAUTHAM KRISHNA - General

5 2112666 FIZA - Muslim

6 2108728 KOCHUTHRESIA RANI M J - Latin

7 2105831 AMEENA S P - Muslim

8 2105022 MARY SANDRA JOSEPH - Latin

9 2104159 NAHLA T - Muslim

10 2112102 AKHILA VENU - OBH

11 2107411 BALAMURALEEKRISHNA. N. V - Ezhava

12 2109200 AHALYA K - OBH

13 2111553 AISWARYA K - OBH

14 2102188 ANJITHA S NAIR - General

15 2106772 ARDRAK - General
e

1 2104664 NARMADA PV - General

2 2101004 HIBA MUNEER - Muslim

4 2100868 MEERA NANDA S H - General

6 2113205 LAKSHMI UMESH - OBH

7 2112698 RAKHI R NAIR - General

8 2105905 NIYATHI KRISHNA - General

9 2104626 AISWARYA LAKSHMI V K - General

10 2112780 THEJUS M C - General

11 2110701 NANDANA SUNIL - General

12 2105606 KRISHNA MADHU - General

13 2101512 ANJANA O R - Ezhava



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2108555

2110510

2108500

2104231

2105831

2113247

2110261

2113094

2104664

2112839

2100868

2113205

2105905

2104626

2112780

2104837

2110701

2102661

2105606

2110651

2101512

2110942

2110510

2108555

2111329

2108728

AKSHAY KAILAS PK - SC

JAIN SHERIN P M - Latin

FARSANA R - Muslim

DEVIKA M B - Ezhava

AMEENA S P - Muslim

SREENANDANA BALAKRISHNAN - General

NUHAIS V N - Muslim

MEDHAMAYURI G S - General

NARMADA PV - General

SANIGH P K - Ezhava

MEERA NANDA S H - General

LAKSHMI UMESH - OBH

NIYATHI KRISHNA - General

AISWARYA LAKSHMI V K - General

THEJUS M C - General

KEERTHANA P - General

NANDANA SUNIL - General

KIRAN K - General

KRISHNA MADHU - General

ABHISHEK S - General

ANJANA O R - Ezhava

KARTHIKA P - General

JAIN SHERIN P M - Latin

AKSHAY KAILAS PK - SC

GAUTHAM KRISHNA - General

KOCHUTHRESIA RANI M J - Latin



2108500

2101512

2105022

2113247

2110261

2100921

2100452

2107411

2108957

2102200

2111904

2113205

2105905

2112780

2112555

2104837

2110701

2110608

2104519

2110651

2108478

2110576

2108500

2111329

FARSANA R - Muslim

ANJANA O R - Ezhava

MARY SANDRA JOSEPH - Latin

SREENANDANA BALAKRISHNAN - General

NUHAIS V N - Muslim

JEFFY MARIAM VARGHESE - General

NIRANJAN K DAMODAR - General

BALAMURALEEKRISHNA. N. V - Ezhava

SREYAS SAJEEV - Ezhava

VISHNUPRIYA G P - OBH

MANYA T - Ezhava

LAKSHMI UMESH - OBH

NIYATHI KRISHNA - General

THEJUS M C - General

SANDRA K - Ezhava

KEERTHANA P - General

NANDANA SUNIL - General

ADITHYA DAS P - General

NIKHITA KARIM - Muslim

ABHISHEK S - General

ANGITHA SREERA - General

SWATHIKA M - Ezhava

FARSANA R - Muslim

GAUTHAM KRISHNA - General



16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2112666

2110942

2108728

2105831

2110510

2105677

2103139

2109318

2108384

2100147

2108561

2106228

2104295

2101686

2104529

2109102

2101541

2107789

2104225

2108722

2111975

2108377

2113443

2105864

2108066

2100114

FIZA - Muslim

KARTHIKA P - General

KOCHUTHRESIA RANI M J - Latin

AMEENA S P - Muslim

JAIN SHERIN P M - Latin

MUHAMMED MUKTHAR K'N - Muslim

SWATHY RAVEENDRAN - OBH

MOHAMMED MITHILAJ C R - Muslim

MUHAMMED BASIM C S - Muslim

ANANYA ARUN - General

ARJUN KRISHNA V R - Ezhava

MUHAMMED BASIL - Muslim

UNNIMAYA K P - Ezhava

SANTHRA PEARLSON - Latin

MISRIYA P M - Muslim

ANSA FAIZAL - Muslim

ASNA. B - Muslim

ANUGRAHA P J - Ezhava

ELIZABETH NAYANA - Latin

MUHAMMED SHABEEB K K - Muslim

MOHAMMED YASIN - Muslim

SAFWAN P M - Muslim

SAYYID SHIBILI MOHAMMED P S - Muslim

IRFAN IBRAHIM - Muslim

AMRUTHA TU - OBH

SWALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBI P.A - Muslim



22 2108070 MUHAMMAD YASEEN C A - Muslim

23 2109614 NAIF DHEENDHAR - Muslim
24 2111269 UMAR UL FAROOK M S - Muslim
25 2106033 HARIKRISHNA S NAIR - General
I S T T e e

1 2100147 ANANYA ARUN - General

2 2104519 NIKHITA KARIM - Muslim

3 2102889 DHYAN PRAKEERTH M - General

4 2105954 AVANI BISAL -0

5 2103556 NANDANA S NAIR - General

6 2106235 ATHEENA TREESA - Latin

7 2112810 AKELESH JAYAKUMAR - Ezhava



